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PUL-175PUL-175
NIGHT LATCH CYLINDER PULLNIGHT LATCH CYLINDER PULL

Features

Material

Dimensions

FInishes

PUL-175

**Rim Cylinder
Sold Separately

1.00” 
(25.4mm)

1.69” (42.9mm)

1.18” dia 
(30mm)

3.50”  
(89mm)

0.2” dia 
(5mm)

0.71” 
(18mm) 1.42” 

(36 mm)
0.09” 

(2.35mm)

1.18” (30 mm)

0.25” 
(6.35mm)

0.25” 
(6.35mm)


